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274730  Lawson , Grant M 7 - X
289862 Agathen , Lauryn F 9 2016 X
145711 Alabusalim , Fatimah F 9 2016 X
265908 Alabusalim , Hadey M 7 - X
241496 Alabusalim , Hassen M 8 - X
265914 Allen , Blake M 9 2016 X
294503 Arachi , Nate M 7 - X
204609 Atkinson , Chanson M 11 2014 X
240955 Barnett , Ceondre M 10 2015 X
91004 Barnett , Keniyah F 11 2014 X
91005 Barnett , Nikayah F 11 2014 X

285008 Bell , Darius M 12 2013 X
270669 Berry , Christian M 11 2014 X
113267 Blair , Caylie F 12 2013 X
188094 Boils , Keidlan  M 10 2015 X
213637 Bottoms , Lane M 10 2015 X
138016 Bottoms , Zach M 12 2013 X
138026 Brewster , Jared M 12 2013 X
209773 Bright , Caitlin  F 11 2014 X
209768 Bright , Caliegh F 10 2015 X
233870 Brown , Dalton M 9 2016 X
176276 Brown , Logan M 12 2013 X
165716 Brown , Vera F 12 2013 X
165717 Brown , Vivian F 11 2014 X
241616 Burchett , Skyler M 10 2015 X
226851 Caldwell , Natalie F 10 2015 X
233263 Carter , Austin M 11 2014 X
254722 Clausen , Catlyn F 8 - X
204750 Cole , Logan M 11 2014 X
294455 Coleman , AunDaya F 7 - X
202827 Coleman , Isis F 9 2016 X
119421 Coppage , Jonathan M 12 2013 X
257605 Corley , Malachi M 9 2016 X
138025 Corley , Micah M 12 2013 X
261489 Coro , Jasmine F 9 2016 X
274735 Cowherd , Caden M 7 - X
282125 Cox , Toyse M 11 2014 X
263134 Cox , Victoria F 9 2016 X
209664 Cubit , Devonte M 11 2014 X
265915 Cubit , Lathan M 9 2016 X
265907 Dabney , Peyton M 7 - X
241612 Davis , Cody M 11 2014 X
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265906 De-Oliveira , Michael M 12 2013 X
209763 Dial , Madison  F 11 2014 X
102979 Dicken , Abbie F 10 2015 X
251654 Dicken , Jacob M 8 - X
102981 Doss , Alex M 11 2014 X
294452 Farmer , Sara F 11 2014 X
241495 Faulkner , Tristin M 8 - X
285655 Fields , Olivia F 7 - X
195942 Fitch , Haley F 11 2014 X
254730 Forbis , Kenzi F 8 - X
294504 Furman , Jaden  M 7 - X
282868 Gowdy , Briante F 7 - X
164579 Greer , Brandon M 10 2015 X
265916 Gribbins , Tyler M 9 2016 X
176275 Groves , Arick M 12 2013 X
137919 Gupton , Chloe F 10 2015 X
119417 Haley , Mallory F 12 2013 X
210424 Hardin , Casey M 10 2015 X
209778 Harris , Bethany  F 10 2015 X
187185 Harris , Colin M 8 - X
243812 Harvey , Tristan M 11 2014 X
241494 Hash , Arren M 8 - X
164599 Hash , Gracyne F 9 2016 X
196909 Hash , Seth M 7 - X
233032 Hazelwood , Taliyah F 9 2016 X
233873 Hill , Krysten  F 12 2013 X
138032 Hinton , Jackson M 10 2015 X
242533 Hodgens , Laci F 8 - X
147360 Hord , Layton M 10 2015 X
194436 Hoskins , Malaya F 10 2015 X
204579 Houk , Joshua Wyatt M 11 2014 X
213642 Hughes , Noah M 9 2016 X
124348 Hunt , Jackson M 11 2014 X
242532 Hunt , Kaleigh F 9 2016 X
209665 Jeffries , Ryan M 11 2014 X
242221 Johnson , Daniel M 10 2015 X
164585 Johnson , Gavin M 9 2016 X
294451 Johnson , Samantha F 9 2016 X
240953 Johnson , Tristan M 10 2015 X
233872 Jones , Shauna F 12 2013 X
204608 Kearney , Ryan M 10 2015 X
260066 Keith  , Devan M 8 - X
124351 Kidwell , Cass M 11 2014 X
265917 Kidwell , Cole M 9 2016 X
196910 Knifley , Aleah F 9 2016 X
257604 Knight , Reagan F 10 2015 X
204576 Lamb , Murphy M 12 2013 X
204569 Lay , Ethan M 11 2014 X
294505 Lucas , Joshua M 7 - X
251655 Mardis , Noah M 8 - X
233245 Mattingly , Lawrence Treyce M 10 2015 X
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188024 McAninch , Evan M 10 2015 X
188023 McAninch , Ian M 10 2015 X
164607 McAninch , Zoe F 9 2016 X
265912 McCoy , Taekwon M 9 2016 X
113269 McMahan , Caroline F 12 2013 X
287144 Miller , Destiny Gracie F 10 2015 X
194441 Miller , Katelyn  F 9 2016 X
263376 Mitchell , Jakyia F 9 2016 X
173290 Morris , Haley F 9 2016 X
70015 Morris , Kailey F 12 2013 X

265913 Moura  , Anna Clara  F 8 - X
102982 Murrell , Myles M 10 2015 X
247791 Oliver , Matthew M 9 2016 X
145709 Orberson , John M 8 - X
164601 Osborne , Isabella F 9 2016 X
204575 Osinger , Donald M 12 2013 X
188035 Owens , Deovion F 12 2013 X
294453 Owens , Sierra F 9 2016 X
265910 Paige , Braden M 9 2016 X
285656 Petett , Rylee F 7 - X
240956 Pettigrew , Charlie M 10 2015 X
265918 Phillips , Braydon M 9 2016 X
251657 Philpott , Shallan F 9 2016 X
251242 Pipes , Cassidy F 10 2015 X
233264 Pipes , Joe M 10 2015 X
294506 Pittman , Brandon M 7 - X
294507 Rakes , Logan M 7 - X
202836 Reardon , Dakota M 10 2015 X
265919 Reardon , Devon M 9 2016 X
119423 Richardson , Bryce M 11 2014 X
241597 Richerson , Justin M 11 2014 X
102989 Riggs , Christa F 10 2015 X
265905 Rigsby , Mark M 9 2016 X
209767 Ritchie , Salena  F 10 2015 X
164602 Rodgers , Emily F 9 2016 X
282126 Russell , Jimmy M 9 2016 X
124357 Settle , Zack M 12 2013 X
242530 Sidebottom , Zoie F 8 - X
125747 Silva , Daniel M 12 2013 X
213638 Silva , David M 9 2016 X
285654 Simpson , Dee F 10 2015 X
164604 Smith , Bailey F 9 2016 X
147358 Smith , Kameron M 8 - X
188026 Smith , Kaylyn F 7 - X
91003 Smith , Vonnea F 11 2014 X

194993 Smith-Cecil , Ricky M 12 2013 X
241497 Sparks , Jonathan M 8 - X
188033 Spaulding , Breanna  F 12 2013 X
254337 Swafford , Spencer M 10 2015 X
209666 Tamez , Josh M 11 2014 X
265911 Taylor  , Ketayah  F 9 2016 X
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294454 Taylor , Kitana F 7 - X
254326 Taylor , Tyrion M 11 2014 X
294509 Thomas , Reggie M 8 - X
164605 Thompson , Bailey F 9 2016 X
188034 Thompson , Diamond F 12 2013 X
209769 Thompson , Etiyah F 11 2014 X
125916 Thornton , Austyn M 12 2013 X
294508 Thornton , Dalvian M 7 - X
277061 Turner , Merick M 10 2015 X
202837 VanCleave , DeaSean M 10 2015 X
257606 Vaught , Michael M 9 2016 X
238491 Wagers , Noah M 12 2013 X
147359 Walker , Patrick M 9 2016 X
285657 Watson , Lainey F 7 - X
188097 Weeks , Brody M 10 2015 X
72379 Wethington , Brenna F 12 2013 X

291512 Wheatley  , Blase M 8 - X
270670 Wheeler , Brennon M 9 2016 X
254721 Wiedewitch , Abi F 8 - X
188092 Wiedewitsch , Ryan  M 11 2014 X
254742 Williams , Lauren F 10 2015 X
176278 Williams , Stone M 12 2013 X
164606 Wilson , Ali F 9 2016 X
102984 Wilson , James Connor M 11 2014 X
176083 Wilson , Sydney F 9 2016 X
102980 Wiseman , Tatem F 10 2015 X
209776 Young , Kayla  F 11 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Blake 
Atkinson, Chanson 
Bottoms, Lane 
Bottoms, Zach 
Brewster, Jared 

X Coppage, Jonathan 
X Cubit, Devonte 

Faulkner, Tristin 
Hash, Arren 
Hinton, Jackson 
Houk, Joshua Wyatt
Hughes, Noah 
Johnson, Gavin 
Kearney, Ryan 
Lay, Ethan 
Mattingly, Lawrence Treyce
Orberson, John 
Osinger, Donald 

X Richardson, Adrian 
Russell, Jimmy 
Smith, Kameron 
Weeks, Brody 
Wheatley , Blase 

X Wheatley , Blaze 
Wheeler, Brennon 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Atkinson, Chanson 
Bell, Darius 
Bottoms, Lane 
Bottoms, Zach 

X Cecil, Davon 
Cole, Logan 
Corley, Malachi 
Corley, Micah 
Cox, Toyse 
Hash, Arren 

X Houk, Joshua Wyatt
Hughes, Noah 
Kearney, Ryan 
Lay, Ethan 
Orberson, John 
Rigsby, Mark 
Smith-Cecil, Ricky 
Taylor, Tyrion 
Vaught, Michael 
Wheeler, Brennon 
Wilson, James Connor

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnett, Keniyah 
Barnett, Nikayah 

X Berry, Christian 
Blair, Caylie 
Bright, Caitlin  
Clausen, Catlyn 
Forbis, Kenzi 

Gowdy, Briante 
Hoskins, Malaya 
Knight, Reagan 

X Kreuk, Linda 
X McMahan, Caroline 

Miller, Katelyn  
Smith, Vonnea 
Thompson, Bailey 
Wethington, Brenna 
Wiedewitch, Abi 

X Williams, Lauren 
Young, Kayla  

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Alabusalim, Hassen 
Brewster, Jared 
Brown, Dalton 
Brown, Logan 
Dicken, Jacob 
Greer, Brandon 
Johnson, Gavin 
Lamb, Murphy 
Mardis, Noah 
Walker, Patrick 
Weeks, Brody 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Alabusalim, Fatimah 
Brown, Vera 
Brown, Vivian 
Fitch, Haley 
Miller, Destiny Gracie
Philpott, Shallan 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Blake 
Barnett, Ceondre 
Bottoms, Lane 
Brewster, Jared 
Brown, Dalton 
Brown, Logan 
Carter, Austin 
Corley, Malachi 
Corley, Micah 
Cubit, Devonte 
Cubit, Lathan 

X Epps, Jamison 
Gribbins, Tyler 
Groves, Arick 
Jeffries, Ryan 

X Johnson, Tristan 
Kidwell, Cole 
McCoy, Taekwon 
Oliver, Matthew 
Osinger, Donald 
Paige, Braden 

Pettigrew, Charlie 
Phillips, Braydon 
Reardon, Dakota 
Reardon, Devon 
Richardson, Bryce 
Silva, Daniel 
Tamez, Josh 
Taylor, Tyrion 
Thornton, Austyn 
VanCleave, DeaSean 
Wiedewitsch, Ryan  
Williams, Stone 

Varsity

Brown, Dalton 
Carter, Austin 
Coppage, Jonathan 
Cox, Toyse 
Gutierrez, Gabriel 
Harris, Dakota 
Hash, Seth 
Hughes, Caleb 
Kidwell, Cole 
Richardson, Bryce 

X Riley, Noah 
Wilson, James Connor

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Agathen, Lauryn 
Barnett, Keniyah 
Barnett, Nikayah 
Bright, Caitlin  
Clausen, Catlyn 
Fields, Olivia 
Forbis, Kenzi 
Hoskins, Malaya 

X Knight, Reagan 
X Lewis, Madison 

Morris, Kailey 
Philpott, Shallan 
Simpson, Dee 
Smith, Vonnea 

X Squires, Emily 
Thompson, Bailey 
Wethington, Brenna 
Wiedewitch, Abi 
Wilson, Sydney 
Young, Kayla  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Doss, Alex 
Hardin, Casey 
Harris, Colin 
Hord, Layton 
Murrell, Myles 
Smith, Kameron 

Wagers, Noah 
Walker, Patrick 
Wilson, James Connor

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Dicken, Abbie 
X Haley, Mallory 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Alabusalim, Fatimah 
Berry, Christian 
Boils, Keidlan  
Bottoms, Zach 

X Burchett, Skyler 
Cole, Logan 

X Coppage, Jonathan 
Davis, Cody 
De-Oliveira, Michael 
Harvey, Tristan 
Hughes, Noah 
Johnson, Daniel 
Kidwell, Cass 
Lay, Ethan 

X Osinger, Donald 
Richardson, Bryce 
Richerson, Justin 
Rigsby, Mark 
Silva, Daniel 
Silva, David 
Turner, Merick 
Weeks, Brody 
Wheeler, Brennon 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Coppage, Jonathan 
Doss, Alex 
Greer, Brandon 
Hash, Seth 
Johnson, Gavin 
Richardson, Bryce 
Silva, Daniel 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Caldwell, Natalie 
Haley, Mallory 
Hash, Gracyne 
Knifley, Aleah 
Osborne, Isabella 
Rodgers, Emily 
Smith, Bailey 
Wilson, Ali 
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Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Boils, Keidlan  
Davis, Cody 
Greer, Brandon 
Hunt, Jackson 
Keith , Devan 

X Kessler, Samuel 
Kidwell, Cass 
Settle, Zack 
Walker, Patrick 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cox, Victoria 
Farmer, Sara 
Haley, Mallory 
Hill, Krysten  
Johnson, Samantha 
Jones, Shauna 

X Kreuk, Linda 
X Lamb, Laura 
X Lyons, Madison 
X Walker, Katelyn 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Arachi, Nate 
Berry, Christian 

X Brown, Logan 
Burchett, Skyler 

X Carter, Austin 
Dicken, Jacob 
Furman, Jaden  
Johnson, Tristan 
Lay, Ethan 
Lucas, Joshua 
McAninch, Evan 
McAninch, Ian 
McCoy, Taekwon 
Pipes, Joe 
Pittman, Brandon 
Rakes, Logan 

X Reardon, Dakota 
Thomas, Reggie 

X Thornton, Austyn 
Thornton, Dalvian 
VanCleave, DeaSean 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Caldwell, Natalie 
X Charles, Deja 

Coleman, AunDaya 
Coleman, Isis 
Coro, Jasmine 
Dicken, Abbie 

X Gupton, Chloe 
Harris, Bethany  

Hazelwood, Taliyah 
Hill, Krysten  
McAninch, Zoe 
Miller, Katelyn  
Mitchell, Jakyia 
Morris, Haley 
Owens, Sierra 
Pipes, Cassidy 
Riggs, Christa 
Smith, Kaylyn 
Taylor, Kitana 
Williams, Lauren 

Varsity
Volleyball

Barnett, Keniyah 
Barnett, Nikayah 
Blair, Caylie 
Bright, Caitlin  
Dial, Madison  

X McCarthy, Alyssa 
McMahan, Caroline 
Owens, Deovion 
Ritchie, Salena  
Smith, Vonnea 
Spaulding, Breanna  

X Squires, Emily 
Thompson, Diamond 
Thompson, Etiyah 
Wethington, Brenna 
Wiseman, Tatem 
Young, Kayla  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Alabusalim, Hassen 
Hash, Arren 
Hash, Seth 

X Hinton, Jackson 
Johnson, Gavin 
McAninch, Evan 
McAninch, Ian 

X Oliver, Matthew 
X Orberson, John 

Pipes, Joe 
Sparks, Jonathan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Hash, Gracyne 
Hill, Krysten  
McAninch, Zoe 

X Riggs, Christa 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Blake 
Atkinson, Chanson 
Bottoms, Lane 
Faulkner, Tristin 
Hash, Arren 
Hinton, Jackson 
Houk, Joshua Wyatt
Hughes, Noah 
Johnson, Gavin 

X Kearney, Ryan 
X Lay, Ethan 
X Mattingly, Lawrence Treyce
X Orberson, John 
X Richardson, Adrian 

Russell, Jimmy 
Smith, Kameron 
Weeks, Brody 
Wheatley , Blase 

X Wheatley , Blaze 
Wheeler, Brennon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bottoms, Lane 
X Cecil, Davon 

Corley, Malachi 
Cox, Toyse 
Hash, Arren 
Hughes, Noah 
Kearney, Ryan 
Orberson, John 
Rigsby, Mark 
Russell, Jimmy 

X Silva, David 
Swafford, Spencer 
Vaught, Michael 
Wheeler, Brennon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Clausen, Catlyn 
Forbis, Kenzi 
Gowdy, Briante 
Hoskins, Malaya 
Knight, Reagan 
Miller, Katelyn  
Simpson, Dee 
Thompson, Bailey 
Watson, Lainey 
Wiedewitch, Abi 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Blake 
Barnett, Ceondre 
Bottoms, Lane 
Brown, Dalton 

Carter, Austin 
Corley, Malachi 
Cubit, Lathan 

X Epps, Jamison 
Gribbins, Tyler 
Jeffries, Ryan 
Kidwell, Cole 
McCoy, Taekwon 
Oliver, Matthew 
Paige, Braden 
Pettigrew, Charlie 
Phillips, Braydon 
Reardon, Dakota 
Reardon, Devon 
VanCleave, DeaSean 
Wiedewitsch, Ryan  

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Agathen, Lauryn 
Barnett, Keniyah 
Barnett, Nikayah 
Bright, Caitlin  
Clausen, Catlyn 
Fields, Olivia 
Forbis, Kenzi 
Hoskins, Malaya 
Philpott, Shallan 
Simpson, Dee 
Smith, Vonnea 
Thompson, Bailey 
Wiedewitch, Abi 
Wilson, Sydney 
Young, Kayla  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

 Lawson, Grant 
X Alabusalim, Fatimah 

Alabusalim, Hadey 
Alabusalim, Hassen 
Berry, Christian 
Boils, Keidlan  

X Burchett, Skyler 
Cowherd, Caden 
Dabney, Peyton 
Hughes, Noah 
Johnson, Daniel 
Keith , Devan 
Rigsby, Mark 
Silva, David 

X Skaggs, Gabby 
Turner, Merick 
Weeks, Brody 
Wheeler, Brennon 
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Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Barnett, Keniyah 
Barnett, Nikayah 
Bright, Caitlin  
Bright, Caliegh 
Caldwell, Natalie 
Dial, Madison  
Gupton, Chloe 
Hodgens, Laci 
Hunt, Kaleigh 
Moura , Anna Clara  
Ritchie, Salena  
Sidebottom, Zoie 
Smith, Vonnea 
Taylor , Ketayah  
Thompson, Etiyah 
Wiseman, Tatem 
Young, Kayla  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Corley, Malachi 
X Faulkner, Tristin 

Hash, Arren 
Hughes, Noah 
Orberson, John 
Rigsby, Mark 
Russell, Jimmy 

X Silva, David 
Smith, Kameron 
Vaught, Michael 
Wheeler, Brennon 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Clausen, Catlyn 
Fields, Olivia 
Forbis, Kenzi 
Gowdy, Briante 
Miller, Katelyn  
Petett, Rylee 
Smith, Kaylyn 
Thompson, Bailey 
Watson, Lainey 
Wiedewitch, Abi 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bright, Caliegh 
Caldwell, Natalie 
Gupton, Chloe 
Hodgens, Laci 
Hunt, Kaleigh 
Moura , Anna Clara  
Sidebottom, Zoie 
Taylor , Ketayah  


